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No 4 METEIER Thomas (Rg=16)

Pass 49 10:08.189

Pass 67 11:31.992 1 1:23.803 *

Pass 84 12:53.789 2 1:21.797 *

Pass 101 14:13.656 3 1:19.867 *

Pass 119 15:33.590 4 1:19.934

Pass 138 16:53.298 5 1:19.708 *

Pass 155 18:12.475 6 1:19.177 *

Pass 172 19:31.582 7 1:19.107 *

Pass 183 20:51.106 8 1:19.524

No 5 PICOT Sébastien (Rg=10)

Pass 22 7:32.531

Pass 35 8:52.647 1 1:20.116 *

Pass 50 10:10.318 2 1:17.671 *

Pass 66 11:29.333 3 1:19.015

Pass 83 12:46.327 4 1:16.994 *

Pass 100 14:03.295 5 1:16.968 *

Pass 117 15:20.159 6 1:16.864 *

In 136 16:41.127 7 1:20.968

Pass 163 18:52.593 8 2:11.466

Pass 177 20:09.512 9 1:16.919

No 8 KERNEIS Christophe

In 2 1:31.359

No 11 SAINT POL Jéremy* (Rg=14)

Pass 24 7:39.112

Pass 37 9:01.529 1 1:22.417 *

Pass 54 10:35.281 2 1:33.752

Pass 71 11:57.329 3 1:22.048 *

Pass 88 13:17.612 4 1:20.283 *

Pass 103 14:36.698 5 1:19.086 *

In 122 16:00.945 6 1:24.247

Pass 147 17:40.012 7 1:39.067

Pass 164 19:00.393 8 1:20.381

Pass 178 20:19.289 9 1:18.896 *

No 12 CHAZEAU Frédéric (Rg=15)

Pass 116 15:17.222

Pass 135 16:39.500 1 1:22.278 *

Pass 152 18:01.710 2 1:22.210 *

Pass 169 19:20.618 3 1:18.908 *

Pass 181 20:40.310 4 1:19.692

No 16 FUHRER Thomas (Rg=12)

Pass 45 9:51.498

Pass 62 11:12.181 1 1:20.683 *

Pass 79 12:30.319 2 1:18.138 *

Pass 97 13:49.298 3 1:18.979

Pass 111 15:08.049 4 1:18.751

Pass 130 16:25.947 5 1:17.898 *

Pass 148 17:44.007 6 1:18.060

Pass 166 19:01.605 7 1:17.598 *

No 19 BEDU Mickael

No 21 SALVERT Samuel (Rg=11)

Pass 9 5:31.645

Pass 17 6:54.535 1 1:22.890 *

Pass 29 8:15.265 2 1:20.730 *

Pass 41 9:34.309 3 1:19.044 *

Pass 59 10:54.067 4 1:19.758

Pass 76 12:12.079 5 1:18.012 *

Pass 92 13:29.696 6 1:17.617 *

Pass 107 14:46.997 7 1:17.301 *

Pass 125 16:05.145 8 1:18.148

Pass 142 17:22.404 9 1:17.259 *

Pass 158 18:40.278 10 1:17.874

No 22 RAGONDE Ludovic (Rg=20)

Pass 112 15:11.846

Pass 133 16:37.411 1 1:25.565 *

Pass 154 18:03.876 2 1:26.465

Pass 171 19:29.696 3 1:25.820

Pass 184 20:53.157 4 1:23.461 *

No 23 PICAUX Pascal

In 25 7:45.820

No 27 CIRARD Ludovic (Rg=7)

Pass 11 5:55.277

Pass 20 7:14.384 1 1:19.107 **

Pass 33 8:32.005 2 1:17.621 *

Pass 44 9:49.875 3 1:17.870

Pass 61 11:06.433 4 1:16.558 *

Pass 77 12:23.271 5 1:16.838

Pass 94 13:41.510 6 1:18.239

Pass 109 14:57.747 7 1:16.237 *

Pass 128 16:14.153 8 1:16.406

In 149 17:47.868 9 1:33.715

No 37 RIVIER Jean-François (Rg=19)

Pass 16 6:51.203

Pass 30 8:16.834 1 1:25.631 *

Pass 43 9:41.361 2 1:24.527 *

Pass 60 11:04.776 3 1:23.415 *

Pass 78 12:27.675 4 1:22.899 *

Pass 96 13:48.851 5 1:21.176 *

Pass 113 15:12.064 6 1:23.213

Pass 134 16:37.824 7 1:25.760

Pass 153 18:02.525 8 1:24.701
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No 37 RIVIER Jean-François (Rg=19)

Pass 170 19:23.360 9 1:20.835 *

Pass 182 20:45.126 10 1:21.766

No 46 DEHAYE Geoffroy*

No 51 BESSON Frédéric (Rg=17)

Pass 3 1:36.485

Pass 4 3:02.012 1 1:25.527 **

Pass 6 4:25.782 2 1:23.770 **

Pass 10 5:48.279 3 1:22.497 **

Pass 19 7:10.543 4 1:22.264 *

Pass 32 8:31.627 5 1:21.084 *

Pass 46 9:53.315 6 1:21.688

Pass 63 11:13.680 7 1:20.365 *

Pass 81 12:34.022 8 1:20.342 *

Pass 98 13:54.159 9 1:20.137 *

Pass 114 15:14.544 10 1:20.385

Pass 132 16:36.424 11 1:21.880

Pass 151 17:55.719 12 1:19.295 *

Pass 168 19:15.117 13 1:19.398

Pass 180 20:34.731 14 1:19.614

No 52 BRIMAUD Alexis (Rg=6)

Pass 48 9:58.102

Pass 65 11:19.397 1 1:21.295 *

Pass 82 12:39.591 2 1:20.194 *

Pass 99 13:58.368 3 1:18.777 *

Pass 115 15:16.565 4 1:18.197 *

Pass 131 16:35.275 5 1:18.710

Pass 150 17:53.039 6 1:17.764 *

Pass 167 19:09.871 7 1:16.832 *

Pass 179 20:26.076 8 1:16.205 *

No 56 GUILLO Sébastien (Rg=5)

Pass 23 7:37.982

Pass 36 8:59.139 1 1:21.157 *

Pass 51 10:18.934 2 1:19.795 *

Pass 68 11:37.857 3 1:18.923 *

Pass 85 12:56.783 4 1:18.926

Pass 102 14:14.834 5 1:18.051 *

Pass 118 15:32.916 6 1:18.082

Pass 137 16:48.990 7 1:16.074 *

No 77 VIGNERON Théo (Rg=8)

Pass 13 6:34.288

Pass 26 7:55.717 1 1:21.429 *

Pass 38 9:14.943 2 1:19.226 *

Pass 53 10:32.903 3 1:17.960 *

Pass 70 11:50.189 4 1:17.286 *

In 87 13:17.122 5 1:26.933

Pass 127 16:11.713 6 2:54.591

Pass 144 17:29.183 7 1:17.470

Pass 160 18:46.789 8 1:17.606

Pass 175 20:03.332 9 1:16.543 *

No 79 WOLFARTH Thomas (Rg=2)

Pass 18 7:03.879

Pass 31 8:20.649 1 1:16.770 **

Pass 42 9:36.612 2 1:15.963 **

Pass 58 10:52.610 3 1:15.998

Pass 74 12:08.105 4 1:15.495 **

Pass 90 13:24.488 5 1:16.383

Pass 105 14:39.187 6 1:14.699 *

Pass 120 15:57.155 7 1:17.968

Pass 139 17:12.591 8 1:15.436

Pass 156 18:26.859 9 1:14.268 *

Pass 173 19:42.074 10 1:15.215

No 83 GENTY Christophe (Rg=9)

Pass 57 10:49.667

Pass 75 12:09.117 1 1:19.450 *

In 93 13:29.945 2 1:20.828

Pass 121 15:59.673 3 2:29.728

Pass 140 17:16.492 4 1:16.819 *

In 157 18:38.041 5 1:21.549

No 97 JACOBY Kewin (Rg=18)

Pass 5 3:48.843

Pass 7 5:14.957 1 1:26.114 *

Pass 14 6:39.054 2 1:24.097 *

Pass 27 8:01.518 3 1:22.464 *

Pass 39 9:23.182 4 1:21.664 *

Pass 55 10:44.792 5 1:21.610 *

Pass 72 12:06.383 6 1:21.591 *

Pass 91 13:29.450 7 1:23.067

Pass 108 14:50.751 8 1:21.301 *

Pass 126 16:10.611 9 1:19.860 *

Pass 145 17:31.565 10 1:20.954

In 165 19:00.783 11 1:29.218

No 118 PERTHUIS Geoffroy (Rg=13)

Pass 8 5:28.443

Pass 15 6:50.097 1 1:21.654 **

Pass 28 8:09.587 2 1:19.490 *

Pass 40 9:28.178 3 1:18.591 *

Pass 56 10:47.902 4 1:19.724

Pass 73 12:06.595 5 1:18.693

Pass 89 13:24.290 6 1:17.695 *

Pass 106 14:42.792 7 1:18.502

Pass 123 16:01.275 8 1:18.483

Pass 141 17:19.645 9 1:18.370

In 161 18:46.926 10 1:27.281
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No 139 MALAGO Hugues (Rg=3)

Pass 12 6:02.357

Pass 21 7:21.113 1 1:18.756 **

Pass 34 8:38.516 2 1:17.403 *

Pass 47 9:56.491 3 1:17.975

Pass 64 11:13.865 4 1:17.374 *

Pass 80 12:30.420 5 1:16.555 *

Pass 95 13:46.531 6 1:16.111 *

Pass 110 15:02.848 7 1:16.317

Pass 129 16:18.072 8 1:15.224 *

Pass 146 17:33.953 9 1:15.881

Pass 162 18:50.616 10 1:16.663

Pass 176 20:06.018 11 1:15.402

No 171 POULAIN Pierrick (Rg=4)

Pass 124 16:04.989

Pass 143 17:23.305 1 1:18.316 *

Pass 159 18:40.524 2 1:17.219 *

Pass 174 19:58.448 3 1:17.924

Pass 185 21:14.233 4 1:15.785 *

No 221 MANNEVEAU Jordy (Rg=1)

Pass 52 10:32.583

Pass 69 11:49.559 1 1:16.976 *

Pass 86 13:03.290 2 1:13.731 **

In 104 14:36.713 3 1:33.423

No 767 BOULENGER Thibaut

No 777 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE Gary


